(%70 2 £ 3 H138 185K R)
1] Fv -5t I —THZEAERC
12) EAEBIN SO IERRE DEERE]

(3
€

FEIOFIA IV ARRSIEDEIRFEES)F

fETE B A A B

300

70

250

200

150

100
50

60

50

40

30
20

10
0

HOTHE
H8HE
HoHE
HrHE
HecHE
HetHT
HitHT
HStHT
HecHT
HTtHT
H6THC
HLTHT
HSTHT
HeETHT
HITHTC
H6HT
H.LHT
HSHC
HeHT
HIHT
HoeHT
H8tHT
H9tHT
HycHT
HtHT
HotHT
H8IHT
HITHT
thE

mAEESE 629 mEEE 69

mAESE 629 WEEH 69



FEAO0F VAN ABRRAEDEAFEEEDF

($F0 2 £ 3 H13H 1885 7)
(GE1]Fv—5—H&. I — THZAHIRRC
(FE2] EREABIN S DE B R DZEEHI

S AR A 2
200
180
160
140
120 134
100 112
80 73
60
40 .
43
0 27 . - - I 37
o WE ;£ 8 e B 5 B ! ==
S R N T A N S S S
@,J H'\’ H'\’ /\’ QH QH /’\, H’\/ @/ @H H’b
o & %Q Q@ A Q?’ % A A Q@ C)Q
\9’% S Ng 7 30/ S v '»Q’\/ '\?’\/ * K A

m ERM 15 INTA38 BKRSAT/NHOR75 mBEBHTAH—ERX31 ZDfth 470



FEAO0F VAN ABRSRAEDEAFEEEDF

SM2E3 8 13H 18R A
F W5 P R A1l B 14 B 2 F W5 S R A1l B 1 B 2
160 160
140 — 140
120 120
100 — B 100 I
30 80
_ 138 126 I)
60 Y 60
[l f 40
52 1
20 do 5 © 7 * - 2 .
| |
0 H . P > 6 M & 10 m l;l 0 Z is
B o o E R 20T T L FL LSS
%}’%‘ A S N R MY S K *
N ) N

BT 21 DESE3S OFND{h 643

mAEMESE 630 mEREE 69



